Denominazione
beneficiario

Importo
da
erogare
€

CAR

COR

VERCOR/
Deggendorf

Azienda
Agricola
S’Afuente S.S5 -
Sogliano al
Rubicone (FC)

03317790404

458,10

18029

2120132

30749619

Montanari
Leonida -

Dovadola (FC)

omissis

215,00

18029

2120133

30749620

Societa
Agricola e
Agrituristica
Al Monte di
Martinetti
Claudio &
Moreno S.S. -
Bagno di
Romagna (FC)

02574930406

680,00

18029

2120134

30749621

Soc. Agr.
Lazzeri di
Lazzeri
Fabrizio & R.
S5.8. -
Verghereto (FC)

03704190408

680,00

18029

2120135

30749623

Soc. Agr. Rossi
Gabriele e C.
S.S. -

Verghereto (FC)

03200470403

107,50

18029

2120136

30749624

TOTALE

2.140,60




